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1 Harting by RT Dillmann Tom A 1 32.293 27.622 120.8 30.437 12 1:30.352 4 - - 144.87 1:30.261

2 Sebastien Loeb Racing Bottemanne Sacha A 2 32.261 27.776 123 30.655 15 1:30.692 9 0.340 0.340 144.33 1:30.529

3 Imsa Performance Matmut Armindo Nicolas A 3 32.317 27.829 128.11 30.703 15 1:30.849 10 0.497 0.157 144.08 1:30.810

4 @LoebRacing Christophe Lapierre B 1 32.510 27.816 122.86 30.659 16 1:30.985 5 0.633 0.136 143.87 1:30.801

5 Team Martinet - Alméras Ledogar Come A 4 32.382 27.980 121.21 30.628 13 1:30.990 6 0.638 0.005 143.86 1:30.538

6 Sebastien Loeb Racing Jousse Maxime A 5 32.543 27.858 118.94 30.643 12 1:31.044 10 0.692 0.054 143.77 1:30.997

7 Yvan Muller Racing Palette Steven A 6 32.469 27.982 125.87 30.616 14 1:31.067 7 0.715 0.023 143.74 1:30.988

8 Racing Technology Beltoise Vincent A 7 32.613 28.002 121.34 30.744 13 1:31.359 4 1.007 0.292 143.28 1:31.345

9 @LoebRacing De Narda Joffrey A 8 32.751 27.904 125.29 30.784 15 1:31.439 4 1.087 0.080 143.15 1:31.439

10 Racing Technology Cougnaud Alexandre A 9 32.739 27.770 119.07 30.952 12 1:31.461 4 1.109 0.022 143.12 1:31.368

11 Larbre Compétition Castelli Gael A 10 32.620 28.090 119.2 30.779 14 1:31.489 4 1.137 0.028 143.07 1:31.131

12 Yvan Muller Racing Monti Romain A 11 32.547 27.944 129.18 31.066 16 1:31.557 7 1.205 0.068 142.97 1:31.242

13 Racing Technology Martins Lonni A 12 32.753 28.007 123.28 30.921 13 1:31.681 6 1.329 0.124 142.77 1:31.637

14 Imsa Performance Matmut Antunes Jimmy A 13 32.734 28.064 120.4 31.024 14 1:31.822 3 1.470 0.141 142.55 1:31.552

15 Tsunami RT Gaidai Oleksander B 2 32.669 28.022 124.13 31.134 15 1:31.825 4 1.473 0.003 142.55 1:31.304

16 Sebastien Loeb Racing Lindland Roar B 3 32.795 28.223 121.62 30.846 14 1:31.864 10 1.512 0.039 142.49 1:31.653

17 Speed Lover Glorieux Jean B 4 32.898 28.085 120.8 31.027 15 1:32.010 13 1.658 0.146 142.26 1:31.426

18 @LoebRacing Marroc Nicolas A 14 32.805 28.310 120.13 31.155 15 1:32.270 13 1.918 0.260 141.86 1:31.828

19 Larbre Compétition Lepesqueux Antoine A 15 33.259 28.047 121.34 31.099 14 1:32.405 13 2.053 0.135 141.65 1:32.141

20 Racing Technology Hamon Christophe B 5 32.937 28.286 118.29 31.210 14 1:32.433 4 2.081 0.028 141.61 1:32.333

21 Team Martinet - Alméras Strazzer Bruno B 6 33.166 28.099 116.12 31.225 13 1:32.490 13 2.138 0.057 141.52 1:32.256

22 Caumes Armatures Caumes Jacques B 7 35.296 29.249 101.69 33.467 15 1:38.012 8 7.660 5.522 133.55 1:37.544

23 Team Martinet - Alméras Cattaneo Marc B 8 - - - - 0 - 0 - - - -
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